
7/31/2023       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 7,688.79 7,688.79

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 5,421.05 5,421.05

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 1,405,047.88 1,405,047.88

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 45,677.40 45,677.40

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 771,687.47 771,687.47

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,235,522.59

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 8,531.32 8,531.32

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 5,955.54 5,955.54

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 123,913.74 123,913.74

  TOTAL BUILDING 138,400.60

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 28,699.73 28,699.73

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 6,651.34 6,651.34

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 3,209,022.25 3,209,022.25

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,244,373.32

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 4,963.46 4,963.46

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 5,401.89 5,401.89

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 3,130,178.42 3,130,178.42

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 3,140,543.77

IMRF

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 5,384.66 5,384.66

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 785.34 785.34

  TOTAL IMRF 6,170.00

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 3,146.66 3,146.66

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,146.66

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 7/31/2023 6,547.77 6,547.77

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 7/31/2023 5.310 39,197.15 39,197.15

PMA - MAX 7/31/2023 5.135 5,721.28 5,721.28

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 7/31/2023 5.522 29,629,442.59 29,629,442.59

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 29,680,908.79

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 38,449,065.74

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 6,547.77 0.02

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 134,757.85 0.35

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 34,535.76 0.09

Liquid 38,449,065.74 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 38,273,224.36 99.54

TERM 0.00 0.00 38,449,065.74 100.00

TOTAL 38,449,065.74 100.00 0.00

0.00

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $5,128,653.53Education Fund $27,790,648.28 ($7,745,358.68) $0.00 $25,173,943.13
20 $106,181.66Operations and Maintenance Fund $6,883,372.79 ($3,013,115.35) $0.00 $3,976,439.10
30 $14,700.34Debt Service Fund $13,493,552.74 ($900.00) $0.00 $13,507,353.08
40 $1,133,218.83Transportation Fund $3,922,632.10 ($1,655,019.03) $0.00 $3,400,831.90
50 $50,026.93IMRF/Social Security Fund $1,191,059.13 ($90,049.72) $0.00 $1,151,036.34
60 $2,000,014.26Capital Projects Fund $2,444,560.52 ($3,112,958.72) $0.00 $1,331,616.06
70 $134,499.66Working Cash Fund $29,547,588.40 $0.00 $0.00 $29,682,088.06

End of Report
Grand Total: $85,273,413.96 $8,567,295.21 ($15,617,401.50) $78,223,307.67$0.00

Community Unit SD 200
Fund Balances
Fiscal Year:   2023-2024

Fund RevenueDescription ExpenseBeginning Balance Transfers Fund Balance

Month:
Year:

July
2023

Include Cash Balance

FY End ReportFund Type:

Printed: 08/01/2023 3:41:52 PM rptGLFundBalancesReport: 2023.1.18 Page: 1



Fund: 10 Education Fund
$175,665,525.49 $5,128,653.53 $5,128,653.53 $170,536,871.96Fund 10 Total: 97.08%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$18,555,880.34 $106,181.66 $106,181.66 $18,449,698.68Fund 20 Total: 99.43%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$18,781,415.90 $14,700.34 $14,700.34 $18,766,715.56Fund 30 Total: 99.92%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$10,983,383.33 $1,133,218.83 $1,133,218.83 $9,850,164.50Fund 40 Total: 89.68%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$4,296,386.60 $50,026.93 $50,026.93 $4,246,359.67Fund 50 Total: 98.84%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$6,386,858.86 $2,000,014.26 $2,000,014.26 $4,386,844.60Fund 60 Total: 68.69%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$925,000.00 $134,499.66 $134,499.66 $790,500.34Fund 70 Total: 85.46%

End of Report

$235,594,450.52 $8,567,295.21 $8,567,295.21 $227,027,155.31Grand Total: 96.36%
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$175,468,583.44 $7,745,358.68 $7,745,358.68 $167,723,224.76 $120,561,549.11 $47,161,675.65Fund 10 Total:

26.88%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$20,163,801.46 $3,013,115.35 $3,013,115.35 $17,150,686.11 $5,102,420.47 $12,048,265.64Fund 20 Total:
59.75%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,877,763.00 $900.00 $900.00 $19,876,863.00 $0.00 $19,876,863.00Fund 30 Total:

100.00%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$11,133,841.00 $1,655,019.03 $1,655,019.03 $9,478,821.97 $5,760,907.88 $3,717,914.09Fund 40 Total:
33.39%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,807,448.34 $90,049.72 $90,049.72 $3,717,398.62 $43,911.80 $3,673,486.82Fund 50 Total:

96.48%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$8,393,633.18 $3,112,958.72 $3,112,958.72 $5,280,674.46 $2,826,714.04 $2,453,960.42Fund 60 Total:
29.24%

End of Report

$238,845,070.42 $15,617,401.50 $15,617,401.50 $223,227,668.92 $134,295,503.30 $88,932,165.62Grand Total:
37.23%
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